
Train Number 220 2522 1296 9224

 G  Stations PM PM PM PM

4 a a Newark — 4:00 — 5:03

4 a a Churchman's Crossing — 4:07 4:35 5:10

4 a a a Wilmington 3:25 4:17 4:50 5:20

4 a a Claymont 3:34 4:26 — 5:29

3 a a Marcus Hook 3:38 4:30 5:02 5:40

3 a Highland Avenue 3:43 4:35 — 5:48

3 a a Chester T.C. 3:46 4:38 — 5:51

3 a Eddystone 3:48 — — 5:53

3 a Crum Lynne 3:49 4:42 — 5:56

3 a a Ridley Park 3:52 4:44 — 5:58

2 a a Prospect Park 3:54 4:46 — 6:00

2 a a Norwood 3:56 4:48 — 6:02

2 a a Glenolden 3:58 4:50 — 6:04

2 a a Folcroft 4:00 4:52 — 6:06

2 a Sharon Hill 4:02 4:54 — 6:08

2 a Curtis Park 4:04 4:56 — 6:10

2 a Darby 4:06 4:58 — 6:12

C a a Penn Medicine Station 4:17 5:09 — D6:23

C a a Gray 30th St. Station 4:20 5:12 — D6:26

C a a Suburban Station 4:24 5:16 5:27 D6:30

C a a Jefferson Station 4:29 5:20 — D6:34

C a a Temple University 4:33 5:24 — 6:38

PM PM PM PM

Train Number 5229 5231 1297 5239

 G  Stations PM PM PM PM

C a a Temple University 7:24 8:24 — 10:24

C a a Jefferson Station 7:30 8:30 — 10:30

C a a Suburban Station 7:35 8:35 9:30 10:35

C a a Gray 30th St. Station 7:39 8:39 — 10:39

C a a Penn Medicine Station 7:41 8:41 — 10:41

2 a Darby 7:48 8:48 — 10:48

2 a Curtis Park 7:50 8:50 — 10:50

2 a Sharon Hill 7:51 8:51 — 10:51

2 a a Folcroft 7:53 8:53 — 10:53

2 a a Glenolden 7:54 8:54 — 10:54

2 a a Norwood 7:55 8:55 — 10:55

2 a a Prospect Park 7:56 8:56 — 10:56

3 a a Ridley Park 7:58 8:58 — 10:58

3 a Crum Lynne D8:00 D9:00 — D11:00

3 a Eddystone — — — D11:02

3 a a Chester T.C. D8:03 D9:03 — D11:03

3 a Highland Avenue D8:06 D9:06 — D11:06

3 a a Marcus Hook D8:09 D9:09 D9:58 D11:09

4 a a Claymont D8:13 — — D11:13

4 a a a Wilmington 8:32 — D10:17 11:32

4 a a Churchman's Crossing — — 10:27 —

4 a a Newark — — — —

PM PM PM PM

D=Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule

WILMINGTON / NEWARK LINE EXTRA                                                                            

J.P. Morgan Corporate Challenge                                                       
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023 ONLY

T.T.6 WIL-21 Supplement JP Morgan Race Extra

Fare 

Zone

Services

Fare 

Zone

Services

T
O

 W
IL

M
IN

G
T

O
N

 / 
N

E
W

A
R

K
T

O
 C

E
N

T
E

R
 C

IT
Y


